WAGES FOR TEACHERS, ADMINISTRATORS AND SUPPORT STAFF 

1. Teachers (62) 55,800.00 

2. Administrators (24) 21,600.00 

3. Other Staff (16) 10,560.00 

Total Cost 

87,960.00 

SCHOOL FURNITURE 

1. Two-hundred-fifty (250) Chairs   2,500.00 

2. One-hundred-seventy-five (175) Tables (for two learners) 5,250.00 

3. Three-hundred (300) Double Desks  13,500.00 

Total Cost 

21,250.00 

PURCHASING OF SCHOOL UNIFORMS 

1. 500 Boy Uniform: jersey, trousers, shirt, pair of shoes, socks 25,000.00 

2. 500 Girl Uniform: